

PACHET MATERIALE SANITARE

I.D.: 105925769

Data publicarii 19.11.24 Coduri CPV 44115210-4 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.326,38 RON - 1.326,38 RON

Descriere: TEU PE 40-40-40 3 BUC X 24,37 = 73,11 MUFA PE 40 1 BUC X 16,81 = 16,81 MUFA PE 40-5/4" 2 BUC X 11,09 = 22,18 DOP ZN 2"FE 1 BUC X 12,61 = 12,61 REDUCTIE ZN 5/4" -1" GEBO 2 BUC X 5,63 = 11,26 REDUCTIE ZN /4" -1" 6 BUC X 4,20 = 25,20 TEU PE 40-40-40 3 BUC X 24,37 = 73,11 DOP PE 40 4 BUC X 10,08 = 40,32 TEAVA PVC 50 X 2M 2 BUC X 11,76 = 23,52 TEAVA PVC 50 X 1M 2 BUC X 8,40 = 16,80 TEAVA PVC 110 X 4M 2 BUC X 64,71 = 129,42 TEAVA PVC 110 X 2M 7 BUC X 27,73 = 194,11 TEAVA PVC 110 X 1M 4 BUC X 16,81 = 67,24 COT PVC 110/45 7 BUC X 8,40 = 58,80 COT PVC 125/45 5 BUC X 10,08 = 50,40 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110X110/67 4 BUC X 12,61 = 50,44 RAMIFICATIE PVC 125-110/45 2 BUC X 16,81 = 33,62 MUFA PVC 125 4 BUC X 8,40 = 33,60 PIESA CURATIRE 125 5 BUC X 16,81 = 84,05 PIESA CURATIRE 110 7 BUC X 12,18 = 85,26 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110 X 50/67 2 BUC X 7,98 = 15,96 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110 X 125/45 2 BUC X 21,01 = 42,02 COT PVC 50-67 4 BUC X 2,52 = 10,08 REDUCTIE PVC 125-110 4 BUC X 10,08 = 40,32 ADEZIV PVC BISON 2 BUC X 20,17 = 40,34 DISC 125 X 1 HILTI 4 BUC X 10,08 = 40,32 LUBRIFIANT 2 BUC X 9,23 = 18,48 DIBLU 8X50 + HZ 50 BUC X 0,34 = 17,00